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Meadowtowne Realty, Broker

NDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED
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from future park & community centre, great for family with
dren. The main floor is finished with hardwood in living

f$450,000
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MARILYN
KERR

"Sales Rep

90>1874-3040
Johnson Assm lates

HALTON 17D

Kerr

~COUNTRY
IN THE CITY
One acre property.

Two
bdrm brick/ pard
iranch bungalow. Solid
iblock oversize two
truck garage. Long
'driveway and large
Eparkmg area fits 8 cars

~ $459,900

This page appears in the Milton Champion (circulation 21,000), The Independent & Free Press (circulation 25,065) and Oakville Today (circulation 27,000
For booking information, call Diane Wolstenholme at gos- 876-2341 ext, 210

35 ACRES VACANT LAND |

New severance, gently rolling,
paved road, close to major high-
ways. $450,000. Call Marilyn
*. MLS X788227. 05-703-VL

ining room. Also a cozy fireplace for those cold winter
nts. Plenty of space in this 2000+ sqft home with 4 bed-
rooms plus a finished room in the basement, 2000+ great for
teenagers. Make sure not to miss viewing this property.

5332 800.

Mill area.

Beautlful 21{)0 5qft home lOLated In the snught a
A rare find backing onto the pond. True serenity
when you leave your problems behind and relax on the back
deck. Winter ice skating just steps from your back door. A view
of the park is also great for families. Hardwood on main level
with walk out basement and many huge windows. This spec-
tacular site can not be described, it must be seen. $384,900.

Stewart S

cabana - who
of extras. Ca

17.99 rolling acres - 15 minutes from 401. 3 bdrm
bungalow - 8 stall horse barn, ponds, pool, gazebo,
e house renovated inside & out! Loads
| Marilyn Kerr* to see this amazing
property! MLS W789012.

email: manlyn kerr55@hotma|l com

Call TOLL FREE]1- 866-234 3310 Anytime, 24

View my homes at: llwww.nmhwis.

]
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UIET Lﬂ ATION
Spacious 3
Mattamy ‘Powell’ model
approx. 1900 sq.ft. in
(Hawthorne Village. 3 baths,
large kitchen & fam. rm.
IAccess through garage.
iMany upgrades. For more
information call dack.

5339,900
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bedroomgs!

SAT & SUN, 24 PM
335 TRUDEAU DR.

MOVE IN TODAY

Terrific 3 Bdrm Brick Detached, Home In Popula

319,900

Charming
| detached home in quiet desir-
| able area,
| cabinets, counter tops, ceramic
| floor, hardwood floor in living

Hawthorne Village. Main Lvl Features Sep Living Rmill - = "w/o 1 orivate deck w/

(& Dining Rm, Eat-In Kit With Ceramic Firs & W/Qutl
To Fully Fenced Private Bckyrd. 3 Generous Sized
i8drms With Gorgeous Mstr Ensuite & Huge W/
(Closet. 2 Car Parking. Great Family Home.

PERFECT FAMILY HOME
3-bedroom.

updated kitchen

| hot tub & fully fenced yard, 3Br
. W/master ensuite,
| double
| parking. 1-866-Jackvan

Privileges,
wide drive for 2 car

$267,900

05-706-60

FOR SALE
FANTASTIC INVESTMENT

| OPPORTUNITY
'Rare Main Street Downtown loca
tion. Thousands Spent On
Renovations. 3-One Bedroon
Apts. 3 Retail Stores, 2 Offices.
- Tremendous Cash Flow. Call 1

5995 000

T o o

or email d|anew@m|Iluncanadlanchampmn com..

The Canadlan Champlan Frtday, January 20 2006 - B11

Wow' Open concept w/high cellings, skylights, 3+2
bdrms, 3 baths, 3 FPS, fantastic eat-in modern kitchen.
main floor master, library, fin. bsmt, 3 car garage. See

more at MLS#x788236. Call Marilyn* for list of extras &
viewings.

website: www.marilynkerr.com

1866-Jackvan For More Information

Euansfﬁﬂyal Yurk Area End urnt wnh excluswe 5|deyard on
'Sales Rep. quiet street. Close to Downtown, Transportation, schools,
shopping, Eat-in kitchen, bay window/gas fireplace in

{905}874_3040 Living/Dining area. Lower level W/O and 3 piece bath for fam-
ly room, spare bedroom. Master bedroom has vaulted ceiling,

e skylight. Large second bedroom. Main bath features separate
e e Shower, Jacuzzi tub. Hardwood, ceramic tile floors main/upper
levels. Main floor security system. Backyard with many garden }
upgrades including lighting, irrigation and fountain.

GN 1 97 ACRES'

05-702-91
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TIFFANY DELIGHT
Absolutely stunning 4 bedroom
brick home (approx. 2600 sq.
ft.) Featuring double entrance
doors, sunken foyer, upgraded
hardwood floors, oak staircase,
California shutters, 5 piece
ensuite. Close to parks,
schoois, transit, shopping,
quick possession

TOP 5%

In Gnﬂndn




